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Recorded History Auction
Tuesday, September 10th 2013

$150 - $300

$200 - $400

Lot # 404

404 Leather bound hand written poetry book signed by
Elizabeth N. Biduce.

$100 - $150

Lot # 401

405 Two Photographs "Pelican" circa 1877 and
"Rough Seas" circa 1915.

$30 - $50

402

406 "Gold River Mining Co, Inc" stock certificate.
$10 - $20

Cased World War II medals.

407 Mackenzie King by Norman McLeod Rogers-1935,
signed library edition.

$10 - $15

$50 - $75

408 Good quality Victorian Sheffield silver plated
crested fowl cover over meat tray.

$50 - $100

401 The A-B-C of Aesthetics by Leo Stein signed
M.Emily Carr Jan.1928 & Ira Dilworth 19-
(annotated).

409 "Goodyear" 1945 news magazine with original
photograph and provenance.

$20 - $40

Lot # 403

410 Two C.P.R. oval shaped silver plated dishes,
lengths 11 1/4" & 10 3/4".

$20 - $40

403 German bakelite 1936 Olympic comm. cigar
holder marked Brandenburger Tor Berlin 1936.

19th century pump organ with pipes.
$100 - $300

$4,000 - $6,000

Lot # 414

414 Two Festival International du Film Publicitaire
awards-Cannes 1971 and Venise 1972,ht.4 3/4".

$75 - $150

Lot # 411

415 Venture 69 bellows type camera.
$20 - $30

412

416 Kodak No 1 Diomatic camera.
$20 - $30

Three piece C.P.R. silver plated coffee service
with tray.

Lot # 417

417 Bronze oil lamp, 2 5/8".
$50 - $100

$50 - $75

Lot # 418

418 Terra-cotta oil lamp, 4 3/4".
$50 - $100

411 Hans Wagner label inside cigar box, c1901 -
Factory No 680, 7 3/4" x 5 1/4" x 2 3/4".

419 19th. century daguerrotype with case.
$50 - $100

Lot # 413

413



$50 - $75

Lot # 420

424 WW II RCAF badges and prayer book.
$25 - $50

421

425 Pair of carved oak half column bookends, height 5
3/4 in.

$15 - $30

1939 Royal Christmas card.

426 Two gilt framed coloured photographs one signed
Compton Collier, c.1925, "John & Henry Lockhart".

$50 - $100

$25 - $50

Lot # 427

427 Carved teak newel posts from the ship named
"Star of England".

$200 - $300

420 Piece of possible Polar jade, height 7 1/2 inches.

428 Union Jack flag.
$10 - $20

422 Parker vintage pen and pencil set in case (pat.5-
16).

429 Whale harpoon and lance.
$500 - $1,000

$25 - $50

Lot # 430

430 Pair of Spanish calvary swords.
$250 - $500

$50 - $150

Lot # 431

431 Edison phonograph oak cased cylinder
gramophone.

$150 - $300

423 Zeiss Ikon "Movikon 8" 8mm movie camera in
case.

Lot # 435

435 18th / 19th century iron-clad Armada chest.
$400 - $600

Wicker case-Champagne Pommery & Greno
Reims, length 11 1/4in.

433

436 Group photo, "University of B.C. 1922".
$25 - $50

Canadian Pacific silver plated wine bucket on
stand, overall height 20 1/2 in.

437 Framed photo of 1922 UBC Basketball Team.
$20 - $30

$50 - $100

Lot # 438

438 Oak framed taxidermy diorama.
$200 - $400

$20 - $30

439 Pair of coloured photographs by W.R. MacAskill,
7" x 9", "Nova Scotia".

$50 - $100

Lot # 434

440 Group photo, "Nentworth Rohr".
$25 - $50

434 National Dayton Ohio vintage cash register.

Lot # 441

441 Grenadier Guards colour staff with gilt crown and
lion mount, length 8'4".

$100 - $300

$100 - $150

442 Hyde Park print, 1909.
$25 - $50

432



443 Japanese woodblock print circa 1905- "Reviewing
the Troops".

Lot # 444

444 17th. century Dutch map-"Cantium Kent" by Apud
Joannem Janssonium, 18 3/4" x 23 3/4".

$150 - $300

$125 - $175

Lot # 445

445 Wurlitzer Jukebox with extra 45's.
$300 - $500

Lot # 443

Lot # 446

446 Framed Hudson's Bay Company one pound
sterling note dated 1820 sgnd. John Spencer(York
Factory)

$50 - $100

Lot # 444

Lot # 447

447 "Improved Postage Stamp Album", British Empire
and world stamps.

$150 - $250

444

448 Regulette 35 mm camera in leather case.
$20 - $30

17th. century Dutch map-"Cantium Kent" by Apud
Joannem Janssonium, 18 3/4" x 23 3/4".

$150 - $300

Carved wooden bust of Winston Churchill, height 8
in.

Lot # 450

453 The Playboy Of The Western World by
J.M.Synge:John Luce & Company Boston
1911,first Am.ed.

$25 - $50

450

454 Black Beauty by Anna Sewell-John Winston
Company Philadelphia 1927.

$10 - $15

Black and white photograph of Sir Winston
Churchill stamped Karsh,14in. x 11in.

455 The Rubaiyac of Omar Khayyam- leather bound
and illustrated, Dodge Publishing 1912.

$25 - $50

$250 - $500

456 19th century sperm whale tooth, 4".
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

Lot # 457

457 Daguerreotype photograph of a Gentleman in a
tooled leather case.

$75 - $125

451 With Rod and Gun by E.D.Cuming ill. G.Denholm
Armour-Hodder & Stoughton.

458 3 Emily Carr books-"The Heart of the
Peacock"(1953)-"Growing Pains"(1946) &"The
Book of Small"(1942)

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

459 Victorian gilt framed coloured photograph of a
young man.

$20 - $50

449

460 Tortoise shell.
$40 - $60

452 Framed print.

Lot # 461

461 Edison Standard Phonograph oak cased cylinder
gramaphone with black metal outside horn.

$300 - $500

$20 - $30



$30 - $50

Anglo-Indian knife.

Lot # 467

467 Conn alto(C) saxophone in case.
$100 - $200

$15 - $30

468 Box of sheet music-circa 1920-1940.
$15 - $30

$75 - $125

Lot # 469

469 Early map of Brightstowe-c.1575.
$150 - $300

464 Anglo-Indian carving set.

Lot # 469

469 Early map of Brightstowe-c.1575.
$150 - $300

$15 - $30

470 RCA Victor radio.
$50 - $100

462

471 8 m.m. projector.
$10 - $20

Lot # 465

472 Vintage radio and player.
$25 - $50

465 WWII German Nazi dagger.

473 Large gilt framed brass rubbing.
$25 - $50

$300 - $500

474 Box of old framed newspapers and photographs.
$25 - $50

Small music cabinet.

475 Coloured print after Jas.Pollard dated 1836,
"Epsom-The Final Stand".

$50 - $100

463

466 WWII German Nazi belt buckle.

Two binders with photos of Pearl Harbour and
Okinawa.

$40 - $60

Edison Wind up phonograph with cylinders.

482 A Guide to Family Devotions by Rev. Alexander
Fletcher- publisher George Virtue: London.

$25 - $50

$100 - $200

483 Book of DC Paul Wolff's Leica sport shots, 1937.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

484 Opel car book, 1937.
$20 - $30

478 King George V, supplement to the Illustrated
London News.

485 Book National Liberal Conservative Convention,
1930, signed by author.

$20 - $30

$10 - $20

486 Lot of books.
$20 - $30

476

487 The Second Part of History of the Reformation,
1831.

$25 - $50

479 Framed print, "The Battle of the Boyne".

488 Pair of framed maps.
$50 - $75

$10 - $20

Lot # 489

489 A Rational Account of the Grounds of Protestant
Religion 1664-pub.Humfr. London.

$100 - $200

Box of record player parts.

490 Book: "English Goldsmith's and Their Marks".
$20 - $30

Lot # 477

480

491 Holy Bible- Oxford printed at Univ. Press London
1804 sold at Society's House Blackfriars London.

$30 - $60

Group photo dated 1932-Oxford Torpid House.

492 Ray Noble signed photograph.
$5 - $10

$15 - $30

493 Hand coloured map, "Longitude de Meridien du
Paris".

$25 - $50

477

481



$50 - $100

$20 - $30

500 Lot of leather bound books.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

501 Binder with royal memorabilia- 1905-1935.
$10 - $30

496 Framed map.

Lot # 502

502 Holy Bible- printed at the Pitt Press by John W.
Parker: 1844.

$50 - $100

$5 - $10

503 "Our Islands and Their People" Vol I and II.
$25 - $50

494

504 Complete Domestic Bible published by J.W.Lyon
Guelph Ont.1873 by Hubbard Bros.

$30 - $60

497 Book: "The Spectator in London", 1905.

505 Framed print of Queen Elizabeth II.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

506 Lot of post cards including Geronimo.
$10 - $20

Brass rubbing.

507 Iron hand forged spear tip, length 18 in.
$50 - $100

495

Lot # 498

508 Holy Bible- authorized translation Liverpool printed
at Nottall by Fisher and Dixon: 1813.

$25 - $50

498

509 Parchment document dated 1597.
$25 - $50

Lot of early 19th. leather bound books-Sir Walter
Scott "Life of Napoleon", etc.

510 Lot of Zeppelin memorabilia.
$30 - $50

$75 - $150

Framed map.

511 Box of books.
$20 - $30

512 Box of books-The Makers of Canada.
$25 - $50

499 Sotheby's "The Duke and Duchess of Windsor"
auction catalogues.

514

Lot # 518

518 Prussian 16th cen. document with seal - Albrecht
Hohenzollern,signed.

$4,000 - $6,000

Group photo, "Westward Ho School".

Lot # 519

519 Vintage photograph "Outlaws".
$50 - $100

$10 - $20

520 Small photo album with photos.
$15 - $30

513 Map of Vancouver Island att. Samuel James,
70"x50","Hardy Bay & Proposed Connections to
Mainland".

521 Shawl/Hada cover from the Lhasa Kazis with seal
addressed to Prime Minister of Nepal.

$25 - $50

515 Lot of late 19th. century stereo photographic cards
including Teddy Roosevelt, etc.

522 Lot of Edison music cylinders- approx. 123 in all.
$100 - $150

$50 - $75

523 Cased violin with bow.
$10 - $20

$800 - $1,200

524 George II framed indenture, 22 in. x 28 in.
$25 - $50

516 Prussian 17th cen. document with seal - Frederick
William, signed.

525 Late 18th./early 19th. flintlock rifle.
$100 - $150

$2,000 - $3,000

526 19th. century copper powder horn.
$50 - $75

527 Map of the world mounted on canvas.
$50 - $100

Lot # 513

517

528 Union Jack flag.
$15 - $30

Two Hoi-Ann hoard bowls.

529 Bekanntmachung framed poster.
$25 - $50

$500 - $700



534 Pair of stained glass windows, from St. Joseph's
Hospital 840 Humboldt St., Victoria B.C.

$300 - $500

Two violins and a bow.

Lot # 535

535 American R.S.Howard upright grand piano with
bench-c.1905.

$250 - $500

$75 - $125

536 Box of old photos.
$10 - $20

$20 - $30

537 Framed photograph.
$10 - $20

532 Lot of books by Paul Gallico(8) from The Estate of
Myfanwy Pavelic.

538 Engraving after W.Denby Sadler dated 1902-
signed.

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

Lot # 539

539 Lot of 19th. century leather bound books-
Brownings Poetical Works, etc.

$50 - $100

530

540 Edwardian inlaid mahogany bookstand.
$20 - $40

533 Just Thought by Myfanwy(Pavelic), leather bound.

541 Victorian rosewood framed engraving, "Sir Walter
Scott".

$20 - $40

$20 - $40

542 Exsultate, Jubilate by Richard Outram:Macmillan
Company of Canada, 1966.

$10 - $20

Polaroid Land Camera-model 95A.

543 Grey Owl book, signed by Grey Owl.
$20 - $30

531

Lot # 534

548 Black and white photograph of nine young men
with shovels.

$20 - $30

Three children's books from The Est. of Myfanwy
Pavelic incl. Now We Are Six by A.A.Milne.

Lot # 549

549 2 col.prints sgnd. Marion Cunningham 10 1/2"x13"
& 14 1/2","San Francisco Harbour Scenes"c.1940.

$125 - $175

$15 - $30

550 Silkscreen print card of San Francisco Harbour-
circa World War II.

$15 - $30

$10 - $20

551 Holy Bible- Oxford printed at University Press
Lincoln's Field's London: 1857.

$25 - $50

546 Book: "Tales of a Wayside Inn" by Henry
Longfellows.

Lot # 552

552 Binder of post cards circa 1900-1920.
$50 - $100

$10 - $15

Lot # 553

553 Holy Bible- presented 1887, authorized version
publisher Cassell Petter & Galpin 1857.

$50 - $100

544

554 Holy Bible- Rev. Ostervald Newcastle Upon Tyne
1789 by M. Brown In the Flesh-Market.

$50 - $75

547 Framed photograph, H.M.C.S. Kenora- circa 1040.

555 Bag of "My Book House" books.
$20 - $30

$5 - $10

Lot # 556

556 Large post card album including World War One
silk cards.

$75 - $150

Framed 19th. cen.recipt dated 1877 for Mushroom
Catsup.

545



562 Baseball signed Babe Ruth.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

Lot # 563

563 Edison Home Phonograph cylinder player with
outside horn.

$250 - $500

$25 - $50

Lot # 564

564 19th. century wooden chest with a collection of
cylinder recordings, etc.

$100 - $150

559 19th. century Baxter print, "Queen Victoria".

565 Record cabinet.
$50 - $75

$15 - $30

566 Kawai grand piano.
$1,000 - $1,500

557

567 Photo album, CDV and cabinet card.
$10 - $20

560 Souvenir folder of "The RCAF in Canada".

568 Silver plated two handled trophy dated 1928-
Monarch Life Tennis Trophy Ocean Falls.

$20 - $30

$20 - $40

569 Holy Bible printed at University Press sold by
Thomas Nelson & Sons New York 1868.

$50 - $75

Two folios of first day covers.

570 Holy Bible- authorized version Glasgow by William
Collin's Queen's Printer: 1864.

$50 - $75

558

561

571 Black and white photograph- "Rocky Mountain
River with Train Track".

$15 - $30

Royal Invitation dated 1912 to meet King Emperor
and Queen Empress- Calcutta.

572 Framed rubbing.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

Lot of architectural stone fragments and other
artifacts.

574

578 The "Princess of Germany" book.
$10 - $15

Two B.C. Archives "Elevation of B.C. Parliament
Building".

579 Canadian Kodak Co.No.1-A Kodak Jr. camera
with case- c.1920.

$20 - $30

$50 - $100

580 Unframed photo-St.James Hockey Club.
$5 - $10

$20 - $40

580A Set of leather bound books, "Roscoe's Novelist's
Library".

$250 - $500

575 Pair of framed black & white photographs of a
male dancer sgnd. La Pine-Rogers Seattle.

581 Dinosaur bone and egg.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

Lot # 582

582 Photo: Chief Dan George with Grand Daughter
Charlene Aleck(Beachcombers 1976-1990, 92
episodes).

$50 - $100

573

583 Group photo, "Royal Military College".
$10 - $20

576 Old children's book.

584 Colour lithograph-Ancient Order of Foresters
Friendly Society.

$50 - $100

$5 - $10

585 Oak framed black and white photo dated 1805,
"Cricket Team".

$15 - $30

Underwood typewriter.

586 Military Police helmet.
$15 - $30

Lot # 574

577

587 Two J.F. Lansdowne books, signed.
$15 - $30

Eastman Kodak F.P.K.Automatic camera-circa
1910.

588 Lot of silver plated trophies.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50



German historical photograph-G. Timm, Harburg,
1910.

$10 - $20

$10 - $20

595 Vintage Halda typewriter.
$20 - $30

$10 - $15

596 Two tiled doors.
$100 - $300

591 Newscale Williams upright piano with stool.

597 Diploma, 1930.
$15 - $30

$100 - $200

598 Framed life saving plaque awarded to Margaret
Bales-Victoria 1918 by Royal Life Saving Society.

$15 - $30

589

599 Mission For My Country-Mohammed Reza Shah
Pahlavi(Shah of Iran).

$25 - $50

592 Framed colour page of "The Illustrated London
News; Vancouver Island".

600 Binder of post cards circa 1890- 1900.
$25 - $50

$40 - $60

601 Framed Chinese notes Chefoo China circa 1934.
$50 - $100

1967 B.C license plate.

602 Binder of American first day covers with gold
replica stamps.

$75 - $150

590

Lot # 593

603 Four baseball bats.
$20 - $30

593

604 Collection of Chinese bank notes.
$50 - $100

Framed print after T. Oliver, 17" x 18", "Dilston
Hall".

605 Victorian framed indenture with map, 22 in. x 27
in.

$50 - $75

$100 - $200

Degres Des Ages print, 1826.

606 Small gilt framed coloured photograph of Myfanwy
Pavelic.

$10 - $30

594

607

Lot # 610

610 Passionate Spirits:A History of the Royal
Canadian Academy of Arts 1880- 1980 (signed by
members).

$100 - $150

Coloured post card of Chateau- Musee de
Boulogne-sur-Mer sent to Myfanwy Pavelic.

Lot # 608

Lot # 611

611 Collection on medallions awarded to Myfanwy
Pavelic including R.C.A. Centennial 1980.

$100 - $150

608

612 Painted floor artist's easel from The Estate of
Myfanwy Pavelic.

$25 - $50

Just Thoughts by Myfanwy Pavelic(2) -both signed
& dedicated and a Myf Birthday book.

613 Myfanwy's Pavelic's silk screen press.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

614 Col.photograph with dedication-"for dearest
Myfanwy.do you recognize me? Yehudi.

$20 - $30

$5 - $10

Lot # 615

615 Scrap Book w. correspondence/illus. between
Myfanwy Pavelic & Yehudi Menuhuin + books &
pic's.

$100 - $150

609 Two silver plated entree dishes from Douglas
Hotel-Victoria B.C.

616 4 Emily Carr books from The Estate of Myfanwy
Pavelic:Book of Small & House of All Sorts,etc.

$50 - $100

$50 - $75



A Portrait of Myfanwy-Morris Publishing Ltd. 1991.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

624 Framed diploma awarded to Myfanwy Pavelic-
Canadian Institute of Portrait Artists.

$25 - $50

619 Just Thoughts by Myfanwy(Pavelic), cloth bound.

625 Box with journals and pictures from The Estate of
Myfanwy Pavelic.

$25 - $50

$15 - $30

626 Folding chair from The Estate of Myfanwy Pavelic
marked Myfanwy- Horizon Art Galleries '86.

$10 - $30

617

627 Print after Myfanwy Pavelic- Father and Daughter.
$20 - $30

620 Just Thoughts by Myfanwy(Pavelic), cloth bound.

628 Print signed Myfanwy (Pavelic), 9 1/2 in. x 7 1/2
in., "Mother and Daddy".

$25 - $50

$15 - $30

629 Framed coloured photograph after painting,
"Studio Mirror"-studio of Myfanwy Pavelic.

$15 - $30

2 boxesof books from the Estate of Myfanwy
Pavelic.

630 Print signed Myfanwy (Pavelic), "Portrait of
Maxwell Bates".

$25 - $50

618

621

631 Framed print after Myfanwy Pavelic, "Glen Gould
at Piano".

$20 - $30

Just Thoughts by Myfanwy(Pavelic), cloth bound.

632 Framed print after Myfanwy Pavelic, "Pierre Elliot
Trudeau".

$25 - $50

$15 - $30

Just Thought by Myfanwy(Pavelic), leather bound.

633 Coloured print after Myfanwy Pavelic "Pierre Elliot
Trudeau".

$25 - $50
634 Order of British Columbia Proclamation awarded

to Myfanwy Pavelic s.by L.Govenor.
$25 - $50

622 The Butchart Gardens-A Family Legacy, dedicated
"To Myfanwy with Love the Ross Family".

635 Full size wooden painter's easel from The Estate
of Myfanwy Pavelic.

$100 - $300

$10 - $20

636 Photograph signed Stan Funk, 15 1/2 in. x 19 in.,
"Myfanwy Pavelic in her Studio".

$50 - $75

$20 - $40

623


